Posicao Dorsal Nome

[

442
691
443
420
714
491
436
620
534
496
528
611
619
613
552
597
288
614
523
711
710
535
530
551
406
497
439
474
664
504
626
489
713
716
607
407
526
616
437
649
587
557
480
600
403

Bruno Ricardo Oliveira Silva
Vitor Penetra

Camilo Guedes

Andr€» Nogueira

Pedro Tapadas

Fernando Miguel

Benjamim Neves

Pedro Jorge Ferreira Borges Da Costa
Jos@@Moreira da@Silva
Francisco Ferreira

Jos€ Coelho

Paulo Machado

Pedro Figueiredo

Paulo Oliveira

luis mota

Nelson Fernando Soares dos Santos
Rui Manuel Jorge Teles

Paulo Pinheiro

JOAQUIM PINTO DA SILVA
Mauro Valente

Jos@ Ferreira

Jos€ Pascoal

Jos€ Fernando Moreira

Lu@s Leite

Agostinho torres

Francisco Santos

Bruno Costa

d@lio ant@nio pontes teodoro
Sofia Gon€alves

Hugo Ferreira

Pedro Silva

F@bio Silva

Joaquim Vidal

Andr€ Oliveira

Paulo Borges

Alberto Antonio Pinheiro Magalh¢pes
Jose Bento Morais

Paulo Sergio Faria Pereira
Bruno Andr€p Gomes Borges
Rui Moreira

Miguel Alves

Manuel Ant€pnio Sequeira
Elias€¢Manuel Moura€pPereira
Nuno Fernando Ribeiro Pereira
Adelino Pinheiro

Clube

AFACYCLES

Individual

Clube Pessoal Aguas Gaia
Sapateiros da Aldeola
Gondomar Futsal Clube
Gondomar Futsal Clube
Gondomar Futsal Clube
Gondomar Futsal Clube
Gondomar Futsal Clube
Sapateiros da Aldeola
Sapateiros da Aldeola
Sapateiros da Aldeola

Os Turbo Mula D.O.C.
NORTEBIKE TRAIL TEAM
airorun

Individual

RUN4ALL

Individual

Individual

Jobra

Jobra

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
RUN4ALL

Sapateiros da Aldeola
Pernetas

MULTIPOWER | GAIA TRAIL
CTAD tiagoaragao.com
Individual

MULTIPOWER | GAIA TRAIL
Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

RUNJ4ALL
Amigosmagnaporto

Sai da Frente

Individual

Individual

Uma Vez Perdi-me no Monte
Individual

Gondomar Futsal Clube
Individual

Individual

Escaldo Tempo

SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
M-40
M-40
SEN-M
M-50
SEN-M
M-40
M-40
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
M-50
SEN-M
SEN-M

00:51:26
00:54:33
00:54:35
00:55:24
00:55:31
00:55:34
00:58:52
00:59:18
00:59:29
00:59:43
01:01:00
01:04:34
01:05:11
01:05:17
01:05:27
01:05:31
01:08:12
01:08:19
01:08:26
01:08:28
01:08:52
01:09:45
01:09:49
01:10:07
01:10:19
01:10:31
01:10:34
01:10:37
01:11:00
01:11:04
01:11:12
01:11:25
01:12:04
01:12:24
01:12:35
01:12:41
01:12:44
01:12:54
01:13:05
01:13:43
01:13:46
01:14:00
01:14:05
01:15:46
01:15:49



Posicao Dorsal Nome

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

486
603
425
454
589
591
566
645
599
525
692
503
712
520
559
698
549
648
690
578
644
488
465
622
533
686
605
543
430
621
441
706
478
681
560
405
657
715
570
529
596
602
662
704
647

Ernesto Martins

nuno mota

Ant@rnio Cabral

Carlos€Miguel Santos€Nogueira
miguel cruz

Miguel Pereira

Marco Oliveira

Rui Andr€ Ribeiro

NUNO COUTINHO

Jorge Ribeiro

Vétor Silva

Henrike Abreu

L@cia Valente

Jo€o Miguel Sousa Monteiro
Manuel Gil

Jorge Suzano

Luis Filipe Bentes Leal

Rui Miguel Oliveira Carvalho
Vé@tor Manuel Costa Rocha Ribeiro
Merio Soares

Ruben Pereira

Eug@nia

Concei@€o Rabaldo

Pedro Macedo

Jos€ Miguel Gomes

Tiago Gigueiro

Paula Figueiredo

Licgnio Borges

Antonio Jose Esteves Teixeira
Pedro Louren€o

Bruno Rafael Teixeira Magalh€es
Paula Barbosa

Eduardo Jorge Teixeira Bernardino
teresa mota

Manuel Vieira

Adriano Rocha

Sandra Oliveira

Jo€o Ferraz

Maria Jos€ Pereira Le€o

Jos€ Concei@€o

Nelson da Cunha Teixeira

Nuno Filipe Teixeira de Sousa
Sim¢po Domingos Da Costa Sousa
Merio Sequeira

RUI MANUEL ALMEIDA DIAS

Clube
TouQueNemPosso
airorun

Individual

Gondomar Futsal Clube
Individual

Pernetas

NORTEBIKE TRAIL TEAM
Individual

Gondomar Futsal Clube
Individual

Pernetas

Individual

Jobra

RUNJ4ALL

Individual

Individual

RUN4ALL

RUN4ALL

Individual
TouQueNemPosso

MULTIPOWER | GAIA TRAIL
CAPV - Clube de Atletismo da P€voa de Varzim
CAPV - Clube de Atletismo da P€voa de Varzim

Individual
Individual
Individual
Os TurboMula D.O.C.
Individual
Individual
Individual
RUNJ4ALL
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
RUN4ALL
RUN4ALL
Individual
Individual
Clube Galp Energia Norte

Escaldo Tempo

M-50
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
M-40
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
M-50
SEN-M
F-40
F-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
F-40
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-F
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
M-40

01:15:52
01:16:26
01:16:35
01:16:41
01:17:12
01:17:18
01:17:20
01:17:24
01:17:39
01:18:07
01:18:10
01:18:16
01:18:28
01:18:53
01:19:11
01:19:16
01:19:24
01:19:27
01:19:34
01:19:39
01:19:42
01:19:45
01:20:01
01:21:09
01:21:12
01:22:39
01:22:41
01:22:48
01:23:19
01:23:32
01:24:12
01:24:15
01:24:24
01:24:30
01:24:35
01:24:48
01:24:58
01:25:01
01:25:22
01:25:27
01:25:39
01:25:46
01:25:53
01:26:04
01:26:11



Posicao Dorsal

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

660
451
576
517
705
646
618
612
642
501
414
567
624
477
456
522
709
697
688
582
588
524
521
500
468
687
482
511
630
481
598
419
531
447
450
606
502
413
590
608
493
550
483
615
561

Nome

Serafim Ramos

Carlos Alves

Mariana Almeida

Jo€o Brand€o Reis

Nuno Filipe

Rui Filipe Pereira

Pedro Basto

Paulo Mar¢pal

Rodrigo Pereira

H@lder Lopes

ana paula novais

Marco Peres

Pedro Paulo

Eduardo Cunha Viana
Catarina Figueiredo

JOAO VITOR SANTOS SILVA
ll@dio Francisco Leal
Joaquim Matos

Vera Gomes

Marta Manuela Torres Oliveira e Silva
Miguel €ngelo

Jorge Barbosa

Jo€o Sousa

Gustavo Santos

Daniela Albuquerque

Tiago Soeiro

Elisabete Magalh€es

Ivo Pitbull Silva

Raul Manuel Gomes Silva
Elisabete Cunha

Nelson Montalv€o

Andre Figueiredo

Jos€ Figueiredo

CARLA MOTA

Carlos Afonso Teixeira

Paulo Alexandre Almeida Costa
Helena Isabel Andrade Alves
Ana Patr€ycia Santos

Miguel Meleiro

Paulo Duarte Justo Costa
Filipe Manuel Faria Pereira
Luis Filipe de Sousa Almeida
Emanuel Fernando de Oliveira Durgpes
Paulo S€rgio de Sousa Almeida
Manuela Ferreira

Clube

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

NORTEBIKE TRAIL TEAM
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
TouQueNemPosso
TouQueNemPosso
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Sapateiros da Aldeola
TouQueNemPosso
Individual

Individual

Os TurboMula D.O.C.
Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
PENTELHEIROS RUNNERS
PENTELHEIROS RUNNERS
Individual

Individual

Individual

RUN4ALL

Individual

Sai da Frente

Sai da Frente

Sai da Frente

Sai da Frente

Pernetas

Escaldo Tempo

M-50
M-50
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
F-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
SEN-F
F-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
F-40
M-40
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40
M-40
F-40

01:26:20
01:26:23
01:26:25
01:26:27
01:26:30
01:26:33
01:26:37
01:26:40
01:26:43
01:26:49
01:26:55
01:27:02
01:27:05
01:27:08
01:27:11
01:27:14
01:27:19
01:27:24
01:27:27
01:27:33
01:27:35
01:27:39
01:27:42
01:27:46
01:27:51
01:27:54
01:28:20
01:29:00
01:29:03
01:29:50
01:30:21
01:30:28
01:30:30
01:30:59
01:31:03
01:31:12
01:31:16
01:31:25
01:31:29
01:31:33
01:31:44
01:31:51
01:31:59
01:32:02
01:32:05



Posicao Dorsal Nome

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

675
400
568
634
513
593
401
701
666
580
571
668
458
583
653
638
418
467
476
577
554
601
542
479
651
444
449
635
617
438
460
433
637
673
402
435
595
665
546
641
671
527
636
640
492

Susana Manuela Pinhal Canhola
Adelaide Morim

Maria Frasco

Ricardo Silveira

Joana Madalena Marques Queir€s
Mimosa Oliveira

Adelaide Vig@rio

Merio Ribeiro

Sénia Cristina Jesus Tavares
Marisa Sousa

Maria La salete Pinto

Sé@nia Maria Gon€alves Rocha
Cétia Ferreira da Costa

Marta Mota

Rui Sousa

Rita Isabel de Azevedo Sousa Cruz
Anabela Henriques Barata
Daniel Pinto

Diogo Ferreira

Merio Jorge Ferreira

Lu@s Tiago Vieira

Nuno Filipe Silva Moreira
Leandro Miguel Alves Oliveira
Eduardo Monteiro

Rui Pedro Lima dos Santos Mota
Carina Faria

Carla Serra

Ricardo Vig@rio

Pedro Alexandre A. Cardoso
Bruno Castro Correia

cecilia Maria Gomes de sousa
Arlete Sousa

Rita Daniela Cerqueira Ferreira
SONIA TEIXEIRA

Ade@lia Maria Oliveira Ferreira Bernardino
Armando Peneda

Neide Cristina Gomes da Costa
Sénia Azevedo

Liliana pinto

Rita Resende

Sé@nia Patrgcia Pinto de Sousa
JOS€¢ CARMO TEIXEIRA

Rita Ara€jo

Rita Parada

Fernando Vilarinho

Clube
Pernetas

CAPV - Clube de Atletismo da P€voa de Varzim
CAPV - Clube de Atletismo da P€voa de Varzim

NORTEBIKE TRAIL TEAM
RUN4ALL

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Os Turbo Mula D.O.C.
Individual

NAST

Individual

Os Turbo Mula D.O.C.
Individual

Individual

Individual
unRUNNERS
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

RUN4ALL

Individual

Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
Individual

Individual

Pernetas

Individual

Individual
PENTELHEIROS RUNNERS
Individual

Individual

Individual

Escaldo Tempo

F-40
F-40
F-40
SEN-M
SEN-F
F-40
F-50
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
I-M
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-40
SEN-F
M-50
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-40

01:32:07
01:32:11
01:32:14
01:32:17
01:32:20
01:32:26
01:32:29
01:32:32
01:32:42
01:33:09
01:33:13
01:33:24
01:33:27
01:33:40
01:33:45
01:34:14
01:34:17
01:34:41
01:34:50
01:34:53
01:34:56
01:35:05
01:35:08
01:35:32
01:35:35
01:35:53
01:35:56
01:35:59
01:36:02
01:36:05
01:36:21
01:36:32
01:36:37
01:37:01
01:37:26
01:37:37
01:38:14
01:39:29
01:39:48
01:39:54
01:40:00
01:40:44
01:40:50
01:40:55
01:41:07



Posicao Dorsal Nome

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

421
428
490
408
658
494
453
632
339
473
631
409
553
452
594
717
656
555
516
411
432
669
469
628
498
544
556
558
448
623
515
670
512
429
410
464
683
250
463
689
579
667
540
586
693

Andreia de Sousa Marques
antonio de jesus pires
FERNANDA ALMEIDA

ALICE GOMES

Sara Moreira

Filipe Nogueira

Carlos Manuel Amaro de Ara€jo
Ricardo Daniel Carvalho Aguiar
Miguel Castro

Delfim Manuel Anast€cio Nogueira
Renata Daniela Azevedo Martins
Ana do Vale

Luis Silva

Carlos Guedes

Nadine Hoeger

Sé¢nia Mota

Sandra Hoeger

Lu@s Vilar

joana silva

Ana Lu€sa Dolores Ferreira da Silva
Antonio Manuel Lemos Rocha
Sénia Marisa Rocha Moreira
Daniela Filipa Mota Cunha Moreira
Pilar Mari€yo Rodriguez
FRAN@OIS CASTRO

LILIANA ALEXANDRA NEVES
Lurdes Monteiro

Manuel Cunha Lima

CARLA RIBEIRO

Pedro Nuno de Jesus Amaral
Joana Paulo Martins

Sé¢nia Moreira

Jacinto Guimaraes

Antonio Domingues

Ana Helena Fonseca Rodrigues
Claudio Manuel Cerqueira da Silva
Teresa Sousa

Paulo Ribeiro de Sousa

Claudia Maria Vieira Leit€o

Vera L¢ycia Pinto de Sousa
Marisa de Jesus da Silva Carri€o
Sénia Dolores Ferreira Alves
julliane cristina dias

Mayara Alencar

Ana Sousa

Clube

As Meninas Do Trail
associa€€o contacto custoias
GINASIO FIT4FUN
GINASIO FIT4FUN
Os Turbo Mula D.O.C.
Os Turbo Mula D.O.C.
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

ALL-titudes Trail Team
ALL-titudes Trail Team
Extreme Academy
Extreme Academy
Extreme Academy
Extreme Academy
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

PERNETAS

Individual

Individual

Individual

As Meninas Do Trail
NAST

NAST

Individual

Individual

Individual

Escaldo Tempo

SEN-F
M-40

F-50

SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-40

SEN-M
SEN-F
F-40

SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
F-40

SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-40

SEN-M
SEN-F
F-50

M-50

SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-40

M-50

SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
M-40

SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-40

01:41:45
01:41:48
01:42:09
01:42:12
01:42:23
01:42:26
01:42:30
01:42:43
01:43:09
01:43:21
01:43:24
01:43:36
01:43:38
01:43:43
01:43:58
01:44:02
01:44:06
01:44:09
01:44:12
01:44:14
01:44:17
01:44:30
01:44:33
01:44:42
01:44:58
01:45:00
01:45:29
01:45:57
01:46:11
01:46:14
01:46:26
01:46:32
01:46:36
01:47:07
01:47:52
01:47:54
01:48:04
01:48:19
01:48:47
01:49:06
01:49:08
01:49:14
01:49:52
01:50:00
01:50:12



Posicao Dorsal

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

417
627
434
592
510
475
707
440
569
539
446
175
508
519
562
674
422
663
506
536
563
708
548
457
471
470
514
572
509
505
431
426
466
564
584
575
573
629
655
581
507
604
499
445
652

Nome

Anabela de Jesus Almeida Garcia
Pedro Teixeira

armanda maria amaro de araujo
Miguel Rufino

Ivana Rufino

Diana Vieira

Fernando Azevedo

Bruno Lopes da Sllva

Maria Jos€p Dias

Juliana Silva

Carla Mendes

L@dia Pereira

Isabel Silva

Jo€o Martins

Manuela Gon¢alves

Susana Lopes

Angela Morais

Sofia Correia

lolanda Sofia Teixeira Babo
Jos€) Pedro Carvalho Vieira
Manuela Saraiva

Jos€ Silva

Luciana Fernanda Teixeira Ferreira
Catarina Monteiro

Debora Azevedo

Daniela Lopes

Joana Micaela Silva

Maria Lurdes Silva Mendes
Isabel Teixeira

HUGO MANUEL GON€@ALVES CARDOSO
antonio jose m guimaraes
Ant@nio Carmo

Cristina Mesquita

Manuela Silva

Marta Neves

MARIA ROSA COSTA

Maria Munteanu

Prazeres Pires

Sandra Dias

Marta Ferreira

Isabel da Silva Moreira
Patr€ycia Carolina Sousa Silva
Gisela Sofia Moreira Pires Silva
Carla Daniela de Sousa Pinto Leal
Rui Silva

Clube

RUN4ALL

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Melres Trail Running
Individual

MaGni7

FisioJoane
FisioJoane
FisioJoane
Individual

Melres Trail Running
Individual

Melres Trail Running
Individual
MULTIPOWER | GAIA TRAIL
Individual

RUN4ALL
RUNJ4ALL

Individual

Individual

RUNJ4ALL

Individual

Individual

Individual

Extreme Academy
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Pernetas

MaGni7

MaGni7

Individual

Individual

Individual
Sapateiros da Aldeola
Sapateiros da Aldeola
uh @ |

Uh l¢ €&

Uh L@ L&

Uh l¢ @

Os Rasteirinhos

Escaldo Tempo

SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
M-40
F-40
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-40
M-40
F-40
F-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
F-40
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-40
F-40
SEN-M
M-50
M-50
F-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-50
SEN-F
F-50
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-40

01:50:45
01:50:49
01:50:55
01:51:38
01:51:41
01:52:17
01:52:43
01:52:46
01:52:50
01:53:06
01:53:10
01:53:23
01:53:28
01:54:16
01:54:24
01:55:39
01:56:01
01:56:40
01:56:55
01:57:14
01:58:16
01:58:19
01:58:21
02:00:19
02:00:24
02:00:30
02:00:33
02:02:16
02:02:19
02:02:22
02:02:25
02:04:01
02:07:00
02:07:19
02:07:22
02:08:54
02:09:32
02:09:42
02:10:05
02:10:08
02:13:02
02:13:07
02:13:11
02:13:14
02:18:25



Posicao Dorsal

272
273
274
275
276
277
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

459
682
565
401
532
643
404
412
415
416
423
424
427
455
461
462
472
484
485
487
495
518
537
538
541
545
547
574
585
609
610
625
633
639
650
654
659
661
672
676
677
678
679
680
684

Nome

Cétia Saramago

Teresa Sala

Marcia Patricia Lopes Moreira
Adelaide Vig@rio

Jos€@ Lu@s Carri¢po

Ros€@lia Maria Carri€po
Ade@rito Teixeira

Ana Patricia Matos Magalh¢pes
Ana Sofia Silva Lopes

Ana Valente

Antero Ant€nio Sousa Teixeira
Ant@nio Bogado

Antonio Coelho

Catarina Carvalho

César Neto

CIDALIA PEIXOTO

Deborah Alexandra Lopes Moreira
Emelia Alexandra Gaspar Lima da Silva
ernesto lareth

Estela Marisa Oliveira Carvalho
FILIPE RIBEIRO

Jo€o Fl@vio Moreira Cunha
Jos€) Pessoa Amorim

Jos€ Queir@s

LARA VAZ PINTO

Liliana Gon€palves

Lino Moreira

Maria Ribeiro

Marta Soares

Paulo Fernando Teixeira Moreira
Paulo Jorge Teixeira Nogueira
Pedro Rodrigues

Ricardo Pimentel

Rita Monteiro

Rui Parada

Salvador Santos

Sara Pereira

S@rgio Vidal

Sonia Rodrigues

Susana Monteiro

Susana Norton

Ténia Santos

Telma Silva

Te@filo Pereira

Tiago Andrade

Clube

Os Rasteirinhos

Individual

As Meninas Do Trail
Individual

Individual

Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
RUNJ4ALL

ULTRA DOURO-PAIVA@®

JOBRA-Associa€p€po de Jovens da Branca

Sai da Frente

Individual

Os Rasteirinhos

Individual

Sapateiros da Aldeola
Individual

NAST

Individual

Individual

RUNJ4ALL

Individual

Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
MEDICINA DO EXERC€CIO-CG
PENTELHEIROS RUNNERS
Individual

Os Turbo Mula D.O.C.
Individual

TouQueNemPosso

Individual

Individual

Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto
FisioJoane

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual
C.C.D.T.C.M.Gondomar
Individual

Individual

Clube do Pessoal EDP - Porto

Escaldo Tempo

SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
F-50
M-40
F-40
M-50
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
F-40
SEN-F
SEN-M
F-40
F-40
SEN-F
M-50
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-M
M-50
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-50
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-40
M-40
SEN-M
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-M
M-40
SEN-F
SEN-M
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
SEN-F
M-40
SEN-M

02:18:28
02:20:40
02:20:42
02:23:07
02:24:15
02:31:35
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -
- DNS -



Posicao Dorsal Nome Clube Escaldo Tempo
DNS 685 Tiago Filipe Santos Monteiro Individual SEN-M - DNS -
DNS 696 Hugo Filipe Cunha da Silva Gondomar Futsal Clube SEN-M - DNS -



